

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3073 OF 2005

Office notes, office :
Memoranda of Coram, :
appearances, Court's : Court's or Judge's Orders
orders or directions :
& Registrar's orders. :

Mr. J.S. Deo for the
petitioners.

CORAM: SMT. RANJANA DESAI, J.

DATED: 5TH MAY, 2005.

P.C.:-

Issue notice to the respondents.

Returnable on 7/6/2005.

Till 8/6/2005, there will be
ad-interim relief in terms of prayer
clause (b) of the writ petition.

All concerned to act on the
authenticated copy of this order.

(SMT. RANJANA DESAI, J.)